5 From: TOLL STATION ELEFSINA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 47.60 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
\ TRIP_0.00
W W W TOLL STATION ELEFSINA
(FREE PASSAGE)
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 STAY ON THE LEFT LANE ! 47.60
ATTIKH 0AOX
ATTIKI 0DOS
.(..
E.0. AGHNON-NAMIAZ | PIREAS
N.R. ATHINA-LAMIA
1.00 | 1.00 | 2 46.60
MAPKOMOYAO MATQ
MARKOPOYLO MM
LAMIA THRIASIO
430 1330 | 3 43.30
W W W TOLL STATION ASPROPYRGOS
TOLL FEE TO PAY 2.70 EURO
10.70 | 6.40 4 (PRIVATE CARS) 36.90
EKO I EKO
REST AREA
ASPROPIRGOS
11.70 ] 1.00 | & 35.90

5 From: TOLL STATION ELEFSINA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 47.60 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
17501 580 | 6 T [TUNELL 30.10
MAPKOMOYAO | 4 MEIPAIAZ
MARKOPOULO | © PIREAS
pIé' O Javia
23601 6.10 | 7 24.00
I/V
)
IA
24101 050 | 8 23.50
MAP NO| MEIPAIAZ
24501 040 | ¢ 23.10
i
H&§Y
31.10 | 6.60 | 0 16.50




5 From: TOLL STATION ELEFSINA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 47.60 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

MEIPAIAZ-KOPINGOX fﬁ” :
PIREAS-KORINTHOS | )68
4 4
32.30 | 1.20 15.30
SUZUKI MEIPAIAZ-KOPINGOS W
PIREAS-KORINTHOS | k@B
@ - PEUGEOT 4 }
33.20| 090 | 72 14.40
MEIPAIAT | AIFAAEQ
] [ PIREAS | EGA ':;.(
b+ |\ plaaios STR.
lj
34.30 | 1.10 13.30
n 3
By G
A |- “PEACE AND
FRENDSHIP STADIUM
39.90 | 5.60 7.70
pACZAND
4 |FREVESHP STADIUM
f ’
40.40 | 0.50 7.20

5 From: TOLL STATION ELEFSINA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 47.60 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
o ABHNA
& ATHINA
42201 1.80 | 16 5.40
Meooysi
K ag
Kifisias Av.
K¢ Ké
PI/(
46.20 | 4.00 | 77 1.40
CITROEN |
4650 | 0.30 | 78 1.10
PIREUS EUROBANK
BANK
_H__§_H_.
EUROPCAR
o
47.10 | 0.60 | 19 0.50
SUZUKI
SIXT
4720 ] 0.10 | 20 0.40




5 From: TOLL STATION ELEFSINA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 47.60 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
B
4730 | 0.10 | 27 [ATH. DIAKOU STR 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
47401 0.10 | 22 0.20
"
4750 | 0.10 | 23 0.10
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
47.60 | 0.10 0.00




